

Delete:

**CITY OF COPPELL
CHANGE OR EXTRA WORK ORDER**

Total Deletions **\$0.00**

Total Revision to Contract Amount: \$75,000.00

Original contract amount \$425,000.00

Net increase in contract amount \$75,000.00

Previously approved changes \$0.00

Revised contract amount **\$500,000.00**

Cumulative increase in **TOTAL** change order amount (Percentage) 17.6%

Net increase in contract time of completion

Revised Contract time of completion September 30, 2014

The contractor hereby accepts this Contract adjustment as a final and complete adjustment in full accord and satisfaction of all past and future liability originating under any clause in the Contract by reason of this revision to the Contract.

Recommended by City Engineer Date

Agreed to by Contractor Date

Accepted by City Date